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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

J J Pacquing8007
Metropolitan

11.900 11.900 11.20012.200 12.60012.100 71.900
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Griffin Behnke8000
Metropolitan

10.700 12.000 11.40011.600 12.40011.100 69.200
5 1 2T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Quinn Gillette8004
Metropolitan

11.300 11.700 10.70011.600 11.70010.900 67.900
3 3 2T 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Logan Chynoweth8002
Metropolitan

11.400 10.000 10.70011.300 10.2009.600 63.200
2 6 4 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Chance Beppu8001
Metropolitan

10.200 10.400 10.90011.400 1.0001.000 44.900
6 5 3 3 7T 6T 5 

5 

Kaden Hayakawa8005
Metropolitan

1.000 10.900 1.00011.600 10.4009.100 44.000
7T 4 2T 5T 5 4 6 

6 

Henry Moore8006
Metropolitan

11.100 8.600 10.7001.000 1.0008.900 41.300
4 8 5T 4T 6 6T 7 

7 

Shay West8009
Metropolitan

1.000 9.700 1.0001.000 1.0001.000 14.700
7T 7 5T 5T 7T 6T 8 

8 
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